Product Datasheet
Flexsafe® 2D
Advanced
Product Information
Flexsafe® 2D advanced bags are extensively qualified solutions
for fluid handling throughout the production of cell and
gene therapies (CGT). They are specifically designed for
media transfer and harvest (via welding with polyvinyl

products for visible particles
4
Ordering Information
Product Name Description Volume Order Number
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 1 1 L FLS314256
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 1 3 L FLS314257
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 1 5 L FLS314258
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 1 10 L FLS314259
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 1 20 L FLS314260
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 2 1 L FLS315549
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 2 3 L FLS315550
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 2 5 L FLS315551
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 2 10 L FLS315552
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 2 20 L FLS315553
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 3 20 mL FLS314343
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 3 50 mL FLS314344
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 3 150 mL FLS314345
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 3 250 mL FLS314347
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 3 500 mL FLS314348
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 4 1 L FLS314351
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 4 3 L FLS314356
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 4 5 L FLS314357
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 4 10 L FLS314358
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 4 20 L FLS314359
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 5 1 L FLS314360
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 5 3 L FLS314361
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 5 5 L FLS314362
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 5 10 L FLS314363
Flexsafe® 2D advanced PVC Type 5 20 L FLS314366
5
Shippers and Standalone Shells
Bag Volume [L] Description Units Per Box Order Number
5 Standard shipper for 5 L shell with double PE overpouches per shipper 10 units shippers